Page639
POWER TOOL ACCESSORIES
GROUP
280
P
o
w
e

14.4V 2nd Generation CD144TVR -1403E £44.76 £38.49
16.8V 2nd Generation CD1682TVRD -1405E £49.10 £42.23
Model Description To Suit Order Code List Offer
Number MAK-280 Price/1 Price/1
DC1411 B 12V/14.4V 1233, 1433 -8405E £65.00 £57.20
DC1439 20 Minute All 7.2V to 14V -8405P £99.00 £87.12
DC1801 18V Ni-MH & Ni-CD -8406Q £80.00 £70.40
Model Description To Suit Order Code List Offer
Number OSA-280 Price/1 Price/1
FC168 1 Hour 16.8V 2nd Generation 16.8V -1404E £41.31 £35.53
Batteries
Batteries
Chargers
Charger
Chargers
Description To Suit Order Code List Offer
KBE-280 Price/1 Price/1
12V 1 Hour B1203 -2120R £41.48 £35.67
14.4V 1 Hour B1403 -5520K £41.48 £35.67
12V ED-0030432 (ASB 12 VET-2) -5901A £41.48 £35.67
14.4V ED-0040720 (ASB 14.4 VET-2) -5903A £41.48 £35.67
18V ED-0030442 (ASB 18 VET-2) -5905A £41.48 £35.67
18V ASH 18 VET-2 -5820R £41.48 £35.67
24V 24V -9210S £122.81 £105.62
Description To Suit Order Code List Offer
KBE-280 Price/1 Price/1
12.V ASB12VET -2020R £46.24 £39.77
14.4V ABH14.4VET -5510K £52.08 £44.79
12V ASB12VET-2 -5900A £46.24 £39.77
14.4V ASB14.4VET-2 -5902A £52.08 £44.79
18V ASB18VET-2 -5904A £91.52 £78.71
18V ABH18VET-2 -5800R £91.52 £78.71
24V ABH24VET -9224S £92.68 £79.70
240V Powerbox Radio Charger
FM/MW stereo radio and integrated battery charger. Two standard sockets,